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MONTANA 2014 FARM BILL MEETING SCHEDULE 
28 Informational Producer Meetings | October 2014 to November 2014 

 
USDA Program Topics:  

Agricultural Risk Coverage (ARC), Price Loss Coverage (PLC) and Supplemental Coverage Option (SCO) 
 

Hosted by: 
USDA Farm Service Agency, USDA Risk Management Agency & Montana State University Extension 

 
# Date: Time: Town: Meeting Location: FSA Contacts: Extension Contacts: 

1 Wednesday, 
October 15 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Belgrade Holiday Inn Express 
309 West Madison 

Avenue 

Billy Denison (FSA) 
522-4000, ext. 2 

billy.denison@mt.usda.gov 

Emily Lockard 
388-3213 

emily.lockard@montana.edu 
2 Thursday, 

October 16 
2 - 6 
pm 

Helena Upper Conference 
Room Extension Office 

at Fairgrounds 
98 West Custer Ave. 

Nina Fonk (FSA) 
449-5277, ext. 2  

nina.fonk@mt.usda.gov 

Brent Sarchet 
447-8346 

bsarchet@montana.edu 
 

3 Friday, 
October 17 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Ronan Ronan Community 
Center 

300 3rd Avenue NW 

Ed Daugherty (FSA)  
676-2811, ext. 2  

ed.daugherty@mt.usda.gov 

Rene Kittle 
675-2700 

rkittle@montana.edu & 
Jake Stivers 
676-4271 

jstivers@montana.edu 
4 Friday, 

October 17 
2 - 6 
pm 

Missoula Guesthouse Inn and 
Suites/Conference 

Center Meeting Room 
3803 Brooks Street 

Curt Anderson/Jessica Gibbs 
(FSA) 829-3395, ext. 2 

curtis.anderson@mt.usda.gov 
jessica.gibbs@mt.usda.gov 

Gerry Marks 
258-4204 

acxgm@montana.edu 

       
5 Monday, 

October 20 
2 - 6 
pm 

Miles City Miles City Community 
College 

Room 106 
2715 Dickinson Street 

Dale Barta (FSA)  
232-7905, ext. 2  

dale.barta@mt.usda.gov 

Mike Schudlt 
852-3462 

acxms@montana.edu 

6 Tuesday, 
October 21 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Sidney Extension Office 
Conference Room 

1499 N. Central Avenue 

Tammy Lake (FSA)  
433-2103, ext. 2  

tammy.lake@mt.usda.gov 
 

Tim Fine 
433-1206 

tfine@montana.edu 

7 Tuesday, 
October 21 

2 - 6 
pm 

Plentywood Jubilee Room at the 
Courthouse 

100 W. Laurel Avenue 

Dale Friedrich (FSA)  
765-1550, ext. 2 

dale.friedrich@mt.usda.gov 

Sheila Friedrich 
765-3406 

sfriedrich@montana.edu 
8 Wednesday, 

October 22 
8 am - 
12 pm 

Glasgow Cottonwood Inn 
45 1st Avenue NE 

Mike Hagfeldt (FSA) 
228-4321, ext. 2 

mike.hagfeldt@mt.usda.gov 

Shelley Mills 
228-6241 

smills@montana.edu 
9 Wednesday, 

October 22 
2 - 6 
pm 

Wolf 
Point 

Fort Peck Community 
College Dumont 

Building – Wolf Point 
Campus 

301 Benton Street 

Mike Hagfeldt (FSA) 
787-6262, ext. 2  

mike.hagfeldt@mt.usda.gov 

Terrance Gourneau: 
768-3025 

tgourneau@fpcc.edu & 
Wendy Becker 

wbecker@montana.edu 
768-3431 
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10 Thursday, 
October 23 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Circle McCone County 
Fairgrounds 

Community Building 
Half mile southwest of 
Circle on Highway 200 

Sue Wittkopp (FSA) 
485-2744, ext. 2  

sue.wittkopp@mt.usda.gov 

Ken Nelson 
485-2605 

ken.nelson@montana.edu 

11 Thursday, 
October 23 

2 - 6 
pm 

Glendive Dawson County 
Courthouse 

Community Room 
207 W. Bell Street 

Shelley Gustafson (FSA) 
377-5566, ext. 2  

shelley.gustafson@mt.usda.gov 

Bruce Smith 
377-4277 

acxsb@montana.edu 

12 Friday, 
October 24, 

2014 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Baker Fallon County 
Fairground Exhibit Hall 

3440 Highway 7 

Robin Markuson (FSA)  
778-2238, ext. 2 & 

robin.markuson@mt.usda.gov 

Elin Westover 
778-7110 

elin.westover@montana.edu 
       

13 Monday, 
October 27 

2 - 6 
pm 

Choteau Stage Stop Inn 
Conference Room 

1005 Main Avenue N 

Lacey Orcutt (FSA)  
466-5351, ext. 2 

lacey.orcutt@mt.usda.gov 
 

Travis Standley 
466-2491 

tts@montana.edu 

14 Tuesday, 
October 28 

9 am 
to 12 
pm 

Browning Blackfeet Tribal 
Conference Room 
Located in Roland 

Kennerly Building - 
New addition NW of the 
Main Blackfeet Tribal 

Office 

Lacy Roberts (FSA)  
873-5618, ext. 2 

lacy.roberts@mt.usda.gov 

Verna Billedeaux 
338-2650  

vbilledeaux@montana.edu 
& 

Terry Tatsey 
338-2210 

terry_tatsey@bfcc.org 
15 Tuesday, 

October 28 
2 - 6 
pm 

Shelby Coyote Club &  
Event Center  

 
137 Main Street 

Bob Hermance (FSA)  
434-5234, ext. 2  

robert.hermance@ 
mt.usda.gov 

Joe Parks 
740-404-5340 

joseph.parks@montana.edu 

16 Wednesday, 
October 29 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Conrad Conrad High School 
Auditorium 

308 South Illinois 

Duane Van Dyke (FSA)  
278-7611, etc. 2  

duane.vandyke@mt.usda.gov 
 

Erik Seilstad 
271-4054 

erik.seilstad@montana.edu 
Admin Asst Email:  

pondera@montana.edu 
17 Wednesday, 

October 29 
2 - 6 
pm 

Great 
Falls 

Montana Expo Park 
(State Fairgrounds) - 
Trades and Industries 

Building –  
400 3rd St. NW 

Janet Smith (FSA)  
727-7580, ext. 2  

janet.smith@mt.usda.gov 

Rose Malisani 
454-6980 

rose.malisani@montana.edu 

18 Thursday, 
October 30 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Fort 
Benton 

Ag Center 
1205 20th Street 

Bill Evans (FSA)  
622-5401, ext. 2  

bill.evans@mt.usda.gov 

Tyler Lane 
622-3751 

tyler.lane@montana.edu 
19 Thursday, 

October 30 
2-6 pm Havre MSU-Northern Student 

Union Ballroom 
300 West 11th Street 

Les Rispens (FSA)  
265-6792, ext. 2  

leslie.rispens@mt.usda.gov 

Nicole Gray 
231-5150 

ngray@montana.edu 
20 Friday, 

October 31 
8 am - 
12 pm 

Malta Great Northern Hotel 
2 S 1st St E 

Russell Snedigar (FSA)   
654-1333, ext. 2 

russell.snedigar@mt.usda.gov 

Marko Manoukian 
654-2543 

acxxmm@montana.edu 
       

21 Monday, 
November 3 

2 to 6 
pm 

Lame 
Deer 

Chief Dull Knife 
College - Room 205 

1 College Drive 

Diane Wyrick (FSA)  
346-7333, ext. 2 

diane.wyrick@mt.usda.gov 

Ryhal Rowland 
ryhal.rowland@montana.edu 

477-6498 & 
Yvonneda “Henri” Thompson 

477-6215 ext. 123 
henry@cdkc.edu 
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22 Tuesday, 

November 4 
9 am - 
12 pm 

Crow 
Agency 

Little Big Horn College 
Cultural Center 8645 
South Weaver Drive 

Keshia Croft (FSA)  
665-3442, ext. 2 

keshia.croft@mt.usda.gov 

Latonna Old Elk 
638-3139  

latonna@main.lbhc.cc.mt.us 
23 Tuesday, 

November 4 
2 to 6 

pm 
Billings Big Horn Resort and 

Convention Center 
1801 Majestic Lane 

Nina Gonzalez  (FSA) 
657-6135, ext. 2 

nina.gonzalez@mt.usda.gov 

Steve Lackman 
256-2828 

stevelackman@montana.edu 

24 Wednesday, 
November 5 

8 am - 
12 pm 

Harlowton Kiwanis Youth Center 
Facility 

204 Third St. NE 

Jeri Pavlovick (FSA) 
632-5622, ext. 2 

jeri.pavlovick@mt.usda.gov 

Mandy Reed 
632-4728 ext. 308 
reed@montana.edu 

25 Wednesday, 
November 5 

2 - 6 
pm 

Hobson Bos Terra Feedlot 
Auditorium,  

342 Sale Barn Drive 

Bryan Schoenfelder (FSA) 
538-3489, ext. 2 

bryan.schoenfelder@mt.usda.gov 
& Kevin Taylor (FSA) 

566-2218, ext. 2 
kevin.taylor@mt.usda.gov 

Darren Crawford 
535-3919 

dpc@montana.edu 
 

26 Thursday, 
November 6 

9 am - 
12 pm 

Rocky 
Boy 

Agency 

Jon Morsette Vocational 
Technical Center 

8294 Upper Box Elder 
Road - Box Elder 

Les Rispens (FSA)  
265-6792, ext. 2 

leslie.rispens@mt.usda.gov 
 

Mary St. Pierre 
395-4875 ext. 240 

Marystpierre2003@ 
yahoo.com 

27 Thursday, 
November 6 

2 – 6 
pm 

Fort 
Belknap 
Agency 

Aaniiih Nakoda 
College, Returning 
Buffalo Building, 

Room 209 
269 Blackfeet Avenue 
Fort Belknap Agency 

Tracy Harshman (FSA) 
357-2320, ext. 2 

tracy.harshman@mt.usda.gov 
 

Gail Whiteman 
353-2656 

gail.whiteman@montana.edu 
 

       
28 Monday, 

November 
10 

10 am  
– 2 pm 

Bozeman Webinar Access Details Jennifer Cole (FSA) 
406.587.6786 

jennifer.cole@mt.usda.gov 
 

Keri Hayes (MSU) 
406.994.3511 

khayes@montana.edu 
 

29 Wednesday, 
November 

12 

2 - 6 
pm 

Whitehall Whitehall Community 
Center 

11 North Division 

Bonita Kober (FSA) 
287-3262, ext. 2 

bonita.kober@mt.usda.gov & 
Alan Jenne (FSA) 

683-3830 
alan.jenne@mt.usda.gov 

Economic Development 
Agent Tara Mastel 

287-3282 
tara.mastel@montana.edu 

       
*Updated Oct. 28, 2014 
 
ONLINE RESOURCES:  
For more information, visit MSU Extension’s Farm Bill website at http://www.montana.edu/farmbill, FSA’s 
national Farm Bill website at http://www.fsa.usda.gov/farmbill, Montana FSA’s website at 
www.fsa.usda.gov/mt and RMA’s national Farm Bill website at 
http://www.rma.usda.gov/news/currentissues/farmbill/. 
 
REASONABLE ACCOMODATIONS: 
Persons with disabilities who require accommodations to attend a meeting should contact Jennifer Cole, 
Montana FSA State Civil Rights Coordinator at 406.587.6786 and/or jennifer.cole@mt.usda.gov or Federal 
Relay Service at 1-800-877-8339. Please submit your request two business days prior to the meeting. You may 
also contact the local FSA County Executive Director or the local meeting contacts listed above. 
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